AO01
A02
A03
A04
A05
A06
AO07
A08
A09
A10
All
A12
A13
Al4
A15
A16
Al7
A18
A19
A20
A21
A22
A23
A24
A25
A26

AADHITHYIAAN A/L GAUDHAMAN
AFRINA SYAHIRAH BINTI KAHARUDIN

AHMAD IRFAN SYAFIQ BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLI

AHMAD LUTFI BIN ALIAS

AHMAD MU'IZZ AIZAT BIN NAZRI
AHMAD SAFWAN BIN ABDUL SAMAD
AHMAD SAYUTI BIN HASSAN SHAARI
AIDA FARISHA BINTI AHMAD FAZLI
AIMAN SOFI BIN RUSAINE

AIN NUR DANIA BINTI HASSIN

AIN SYAZWANI BINTI SHAHRIL AZMAN
AINA QAMARINA BINTI FAZIL

AINA ZULAIKHA BINTI ALAUDDIN
AINUN SYAMINA BINTI SURATMAN
AKIFF KHUZAIRI BIN KIZZUN

AKMAL ADAM

AL-AMEEN BIN CHE MOHAMAD ZULKEPLI
ALVERA VICTOR

AMIERA SORAYA BINTI MAD ROSDHI
AMIRAH MUJTAHIDAH BINTI MOHD KHAIDIR
ANAS BIN MAZLAN

ANG CHIN XIANG

ANG CHIN ZHEN

ANIS AFIQAH BINTI ASRI

ARIK FARHAN HAKIM BIN ARIK SANUSI
AFIFAH ZUHAIRAH BINTI ZUHAIDI

UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG AL-SULTAN ABDULLAH
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TENAGA NASIONAL

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS
UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA



OHA D FAR AHA

BO1 AZNEEN ZUHREEN BINTI BURHANUD DIN UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

B0O2 CALEB LIM HONG ZHI UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
BO3 CHAI ZHI YAN UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

BO4 CHAN Y1 XIU UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

B0O5 CHEE ZI HAN UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
BO6 CHEE ZI QING UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
BO7 CHEN JIAN KAl UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
BO8 CHIN JIA YEE UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

B09 CHLOE LEE YUE-KI UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

B10 CHONG REN HAO UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
Bi11 CHOW QIAN RU UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

B12 CHUA JIA JUN UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
B13 CHUA JOANNE UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

B14 DANIAL RAZAN BIN MAZLI UNIVERSITI TENAGA NASIONAL

B15 DANIEL HAQIMI BIN MUHAMAD KAMAL UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
B16 DARIAN LEE JUN LIANG UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

B17 DIAN FITRIYA BINTI ACHMAD MURDIJAT UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

B18 DIIPTEE A/P SARAVANAN UNIVERSITI TENAGA NASIONAL

B19 EDWARD NGUI SHI JIE UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

B20 ELIANE HO WAN WEN UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG AL-SULTAN ABDULLAH
B21 ENGKU SOPHIA BINTI ENGKU MOHD SHUKRI UNIVERSITI TENAGA NASIONAL

B22 FOO EE WEY UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

B23 FOO JIA EN UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

B24 GOH HUNG LIK UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
B25 GOH YI CHENG UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN




Cco1
Cco2
CO03
Co4
CO05
CO06
Cco7
Co08
C09
C10
C11
C12
C13
Ci14
C15
Cle
C17
C18
C19
C20
Cc21
Cc22
C23
C24
C25

HARINEE A/P GANESAN

HAZIM BIN MASRI

HAZIQ IKHWAN BIN FARID SAYUTHI
HEMAASHREE A/P KOGILAVANAN
HO KHAI SHEN

INTAN KU SYAHFINAS BINTI HISAM
IRFAN ARIF BIN AHMAD NAWAB
JAMILAH BINTI IBRAHIM

JOHN TAN JUN QUAN

KAREN NEW KAl XUAN

KAVEN WONG XIEN HEAN
KEERTANA A/P N VIJAYAKUMAR
KHADIJAEISYA ZAFIRA BINTI KAIRULZAKI
KHAIRULDDIN BIN ZULKIFLEI

KOH SIN YEE

KOK YING HAO

LAI RUI NI

LARISSA CHEE SHUEN YUIN

LEE PEI YI

LEE WEI ZHE

LEE XUE LIN

LEE YI XUAN

LER LIAN YI

LEW JIA TUNG

LIEW KAI YAN

UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
SUNWAY UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM, MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNIKAL MALAYSIA MELAKA
UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA



D01
D02
D03
Do4
D05
D06
DO7
D08
D09
D10
D11
D12
D13
D14
D15
D16
D17
D18
D19
D20
D21
D22
D23
D24
D25

LIM JING XUAN

LIM KAH SENG

LIM KEVIN

LIM XU YAO

LIM YEE JIA

LIM YU JIUN

LIM YU QIAN

LIONG CHUN KIT

LOUIS TEOH EN HONG

LOW KAI JIA

LOW LIK HOW

MICHELLE LEE POH YEE

MOHAMAD AMIRUL ANIQ BIN MOHD HADAPI
MOHAMAD AZRI SHAH BIN MOHD SA’AIN
MUHAMAD AMIR FAHMI BIN JINS

MUHAMAD SYUAIB BIN NOR AMAI SHAM
MUHAMMAD AFIQ BIN RAFIEE

MUHAMMAD AFIQ ISKANDAR BIN MOHD AZHAR
MUHAMMAD AIMAN HAKIMI BIN ROSDI
MUHAMMAD AKIF FIKRI BIN MOHD ROSLI
MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN MAT SUKOR
MUHAMMAD AMIRUL MUKHLIS BIN AHMAD LUTEPI
MUHAMMAD ANIQ NAJMI BIN ZILKARNAIN
MUHAMMAD AUFA MUQRIS BIN APHIZ
MUHAMMAD AZLAN BIN MUHAMAD

UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN (SG LONG)
UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

MAHSA UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA



EO1
EO2
EO3
EO4
EO5
EO6
EO7
EO8
EO09
E10
El1
E12
E13
El4
E15
E16
E17
E18
E19
E20
E21
E22
E23
E24
E25

MUHAMMAD BASYIR BIN MOHD NAWAWI
MUHAMMAD FASIL BIN SUHAIMI

MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ SYAHMI BIN OMAR
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN ABDUL HALIM
MUHAMMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHAMMAD @ MOHAMMAD ZAHARI
MUHAMMAD HAIKAL BIN MUHAMMAD KHAIRUDDIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF HAQIMI BIN HASMADI
MUHAMMAD HASIF ZIKRY BIN MOHD RIDZWAN
MUHAMMAD HAZIQ BIN AMRAN

MUHAMMAD IRFAN RUSHDI BIN ASRI

MUHAMMAD ISYRAF MUSTAPA BIN ABDULLAH
MUHAMMAD LUTFI HADI BIN SAMSUDDIN
MUHAMMAD NOR ADAM ZIQRIL BIN BAH RASAD
MUHAMMAD NORZULKEFLE BIN MOHAMAD YUSOF @ IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD NUR AIMAN BIN MUHAMMAD REZA
MUHAMMAD SHAHIR BIN SAFVAN

MUHAMMAD SYAHRIL BIN JAMSURI

NABILAH NAQIYAH BINTI SHARUM

NAJWATUL AISYAH BT MOHD NOR

NATASYA SYAFIAH MARLIS BINTI ELIAS

NG BANG QI

NG RUI CHENG

NG WAI KEAN

NGAI ZEN LEE

NICOLE CHONG WEN FENG

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TENAGA NASIONAL, PUTRAJAYA
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TENAGA NASIONAL

UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TUN HUSSEIN ONN MALAYSIA



FO1
FO02
FO3
FO4
FO5
FO6
FO7
F08
FO9
F10
F11
F12
F13
F14
F15
F16
F17
F18
F19
F20
F21
F22
F23
F24
F25

NIGEL NG JHUEN RONG

NIK MUHAMMAD AL-AMIN BIN AZIZ

NOR HANIM SYAFIQAH BINTI ZAMAH SARI
NORALIA NATASYA BINTI ZAMRI
NORFARAH YASMIN BINTI MOHD NOR
NUR AIN BINTI ABDUL HAMID

NUR AINA ATHIRAH BINTI MOHD FARIZAL
NUR AINUL NATASYA BINTI IZHAM

NUR ALFIN NAJIHAH BINTI NASRUDIN

NUR ANIS HANANI BINTI MOHD LOKMAN
NUR ATHIRAH QISTINA BT MOHD ISHQALIFAH
NUR AZALIANA ALIYA BINTI KARNIZA

NUR FAIQAH JANNAH BINTI MARIZAN

NUR FARAH ARIYANTI BINTI MOHAMAD ZAMLI
NUR HANIS BINTI YAZHAR

NUR HAZIQAH BINTI MOHAMMAD

NUR IBRAH SYAKIRA BINTI MUHAMMAD
NUR IZZAH BINTI AHMED LATFI

NUR IZZATI BINTI ZAKARIA

NUR IZZATY AMIRAH BINTI AHMAD SHAKRI
NUR NADHIRAH BT MOHD ROHAIDI

NUR NAJIHA HUSNA BINTI MUHAMAD

NUR NAJMI BINTI ZAKARIA

NUR NATASHA BINTI ASRI

NUR NATASHA BINTI SARBANI

UNIVERSITY OF NOTTINGHAM MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG AL-SULTAN ABDULLAH
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG AL-SULTAN ABDULLAH
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA

INSTITUT PENDIDIKAN KAMPUS PENDIDIKAN TEKNIK, NILAI
UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA



KUMPULAN G : DR. SITI SUZILLIANA PUTRI MOHAMED ISA

GO01
GO02
GO03
G04
GO05
G06
GO7
GO08
G09
G10
Gl1
G12
G13
G14
G15
G16
G17
G18
G19
G20
G21
G22
G23
G24
G25
G26

NUR SHADATUL BALQISH BINTI SAHRUNIZAM
NUR SYAZWALINA BINTI MOHD ALI

NUR ZULAIKHA BINTI ABDUL HAKIM

NUR ZULAIKHA BINTI ZAINI ZAMAN
NURFARHAINI ADAWIYAH BINTI MOHD RAFI
NURFAZLIN SAKINA BINTI AHMAD SAKIR
NURIDAYU BINTI IDRUS

NURLIANA BINTI ISHAK

NURUL AFIQAH BINTI AZMI

NURUL AIDA BINTI AB MALEK

NURUL FATHIHAH UMAIRAH BT AB SALAM
NURUL TASNIM BINTI ABDUL LATIFF
NURYN ATHIRAH DAMIA BINTI MOHD FAZLY
ONG REN CHING

ONG YI WEI

ONG YI YUN

OOl SEE WEI

PANG SHI JIE

PANG WAN YUE

PETER CHAI CHEE KIONG

PHOON SAI HUNG

POH QIAN HUI

PUTERI NUR FATIHAH BINTI MOHD NAZRI
RAJA MUHAMMAD AMJAD BIN RAJA MOHD AFFENDY
SERYNA BINTI BAMBANG

SHAZATUL RANIA BINTI AZMAN

UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
UNIVERSITI MALAYA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS MALAYSIA

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI ISLAM ANTARABANGSA MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA



A A

HO1 SITI AISYAH RISMANSYAR MAHSA UNIVERSITY

HO2 SITI NUR AININ SOFIYA BINTI RAMLI UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

HO3 SITI NUR HANANNI BINTI SALMIN UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
HO4 SITI NURAISYAH BINTI NASRUL HAKIM UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
HO5 SOH HONG YANG UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG AL-SULTAN ABDULLAH
HO6 TAM CHOU YI UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

HO7 TAN TING ZHANG UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
HO8 TAN WEI TING UNIVERSITI PUTRA MALAYSIA

HO9 TENG BO HAAN UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
H10 THAM ZHI YUN UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG AL-SULTAN ABDULLAH
H11 THIAM DI SEN UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
H12 TING YU JING UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA

H13 TOH YONG CHENG UNIVERSITI TUNKU ABDUL RAHMAN
H14 TUNG WEI HONG UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

H15 VENICOLE JONES PEMANUL UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA SABAH

H16 WAN AHMAD [ZZUL HILMAN BIN WAN MOHD HAIDI UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
H17 WAN 1ZZ DHIA AKASHAH B. WAN MOHD SALIHIN MAHSA UNIVERSITY

H18 WAN MOHAMED SYAZWAN BIN WAN MOHAMED HANIF UNIVERSITI PENDIDIKAN SULTAN IDRIS
H19 WAN MUHAMMAD IRSYAD BIN W MOHD NAZARUDDIN UNIVERSITI TENAGA NASIONAL

H20 WAN NUR AQILAH BINTI WAN ROSLAN UNIVERSITI SAINS ISLAM MALAYSIA
H21 WEE WEN SIN UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

H22 WONG QI HAO UNIVERSITI KEBANGSAAN MALAYSIA
H23 WONG SHIN YiI UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MALAYSIA
H24 WONG YOONG WAI UNIVERSITI UTARA MALAYSIA

H25 YAP JUN TING UNIVERSITI MALAYA

H26

YASHVINKUMAR A/L G PARTHIBAN

UNIVERSITI MALAYSIA PAHANG AL-SULTAN ABDULLAH




